
Stand: 12.05.2008 / 11:09:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Elmenhorst,PLS vom 10.-11.05.2008 [200819002] 10.05.2008 - 11.05.2008

1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A - A5/1 - Jun/JR

1. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168136 7.30P

2. Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Rebell 372149 7.20P

3. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Chiara W 232 7.10P

4. Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Pit 98140 6.90P

5. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Dorothy 548 6.80P

6. Marie Kristin Drescher (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Ladino 10593 6.70

6. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Gertrud221 6.70

8. Lisa Schoch (RV Parkentin e.V.) Attention please18 6.60

8. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) Maxi 309116 6.60

10. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) Gratianus 1069 6.50

11. Stefanie Bließ (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Pamina 410134 6.40

12. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Desou41 6.00

13. Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) Lichtentraum102 5.80

14. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Donja 14945 5.60

15. Lisa Farin (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Monif127 5.40

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A - A5/1- Rei/Sen

1. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time167 7.20P

2. Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Fine 6956 7.10P

3. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Domino 75944 7.00P

4. Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Rock'n Roll 21151 6.90P

5. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Amadeus 7496 6.80P

6. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Saphira 62161 6.70

7. Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Caligula 4022 6.60

8. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Ifendi73 6.50

9. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Kobold's Conny86 6.30

10. Juliane Wiening Diplom Kauffrau (RFV Marlow e.V.) Paglo131 6.20

11. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38139 6.00

12. Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Leomont100 5.80

13. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Massai 43115 5.70

14. Tina Reiter (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Menella118 5.30

15. Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) Scarlet O163 5.20

16. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14936 4.00

16. Anne Herrmann (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Moin Moin 5123 4.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl. L 4 - Trense

1. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Chiara W 232 7.60P

2. Marie Kristin Drescher (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Ladino 10593 6.90P

3. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168136 6.80P

4. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Amadeus 7496 6.60P

5. Wiebke Kuss (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Rebell 372149 6.50

6. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Kobold's Conny86 6.20

7. Simone Schneble (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Domino 75243 6.10

7. Juliane Wiening Diplom Kauffrau (RFV Marlow e.V.) Paglo131 6.10

9. Simone Schneble (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Mongolfier's Mahagoni126 6.00

10. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time167 5.80

11. Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Rock'n Roll 21151 5.60

12. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Domino 75944 4.60

13. Anne Herrmann (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Moin Moin 5123 4.40

14. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14936 4.00

14. Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Leomont100 4.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A - 4jä. + 5-6jä.

1. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Amadeus 7917 7.80P

2. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Crosby 39214 7.70P

3. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Carpino 225 7.60P

4. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Costa Rica 3934 7.50P

5. Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Wind Queen B211 7.40P

6. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Love Story 26112 7.30P

7. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Romanowa 9152 7.20P

8. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Casanova 309218 7.10P

9. Diana Köckritz (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Hansi 29772 7.00P

10. Juliane Rickert (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Casanova 34127 6.90

11. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Alezan 93 6.80

11. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Samira 272155 6.80

13. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Massai 43115 6.70

14. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90160 6.60

15. Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Champ of Life29 6.50

15. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Curley 1035 6.50
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17. Katharina Strobel (RC Passin e.V.) Casanova 33326 6.40

18. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Basti 24209 6.30

19. Anne Schumacher (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ramazzotti 57146 6.20

19. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Spatzi 2165 6.20

6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A* - RLP 0-10

1. Lotta van Reemen (RV Tegelhof e.V.) Paloma 229132 *0.00 / 20.52P

2. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lesley B101 *0.00 / 25.64P

3. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Desou41 *0.00 / 26.17P

4. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Konkordia 388 *0.00 / 28.45P

5. Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) Donna 28746 *0.00 / 28.79P

6. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Susi 771168 *0.00 / 28.98P

7. Kirsten Schmidtke (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Tristan 200173 *0.00 / 29.14P

8. Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) Kalle cool81 *0.00 / 29.56P

9. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Calix24 *0.00 / 29.77P

10. Guido Blömer (RC Passin e.V.) Art and ActionP16 *0.00 / 30.22P

11. Ramona Just (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Goofy 10763 *0.00 / 31.61P

12. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Gala 12159 *0.00 / 32.07P

13. Ludwig Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 454 *0.00 / 32.59P

14. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2205 *4.00 / 23.63

15. Kerstin Pflugradt (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Zocker 15182 *4.00 / 23.90

16. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347119 *4.00 / 25.51

17. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 433 *4.00 / 25.67

18. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38139 *4.00 / 26.19

19. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Romanowa 9152 *4.00 / 27.84

20. Wietje Nolte (SV Steinhagen) Grey Lady 1471 *4.00 / 29.64

6/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A* - RLP 11+

1. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Jujette77 *0.00 / 22.72P

2. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Zayyan180 *0.00 / 22.90P

3. Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Tinka 25169 *0.00 / 23.67P

4. Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rapsodie 58147 *0.00 / 23.98P

5. Jan Bentert (RV Pantow/Rügen) Grandezza 15967 *0.00 / 24.53P

6. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Carpino 225 *0.00 / 24.61P

7. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79104 *0.00 / 24.69P

8. Anne Schumacher (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Little Gone105 *0.00 / 25.07P

9. Anke Neumann (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter172 *0.00 / 25.43P

10. Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ceres 2928 *0.00 / 25.58P

11. Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35138 *0.00 / 25.83P

12. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Serious213 *0.00 / 25.86P

13. Torsten Bauer (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Gigolo 51061 *0.00 / 26.03

14. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 7217 *0.00 / 26.90

15. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Primadonna 33142 *0.00 / 26.96

16. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Amanda 2249 *0.00 / 27.43

17. Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ginger 20262 *0.00 / 27.63

18. Juliane Rickert (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Casanova 34127 *0.00 / 29.61

19. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Basti 24209 *0.00 / 30.78

20. Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Caligula 4022 *4.00 / 20.40

7/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A** - RLP 0-10

1. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2205 27.00 / 32.69P

2. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Susi 771168 27.00 / 36.68P

3. Kirsten Schmidtke (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Tristan 200173 27.00 / 37.56P

4. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38139 24.00 / 35.27P

5. Lisa Schoch (RV Parkentin e.V.) Attention please18 21.00 / 45.31P

6. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Massai 43115 17.00 / 47.38

7. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 433 16.25 / 50.92

8. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Calix24 11.75 / 56.32

9. Nicole Schlacht (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Absint 131 11.25 / 50.07

10. Markus Bollmann (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Joey 14974 11.00 / 39.69

11. Maik Bollwahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Lombert 3107 7.25 / 62.50

12. Karolin Weiße (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Kim 23983 6.25 / 82.28

7/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A** - RLP 11+

1. Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rapsodie 58147 27.00 / 30.95P

2. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) Koboldfee85 27.00 / 32.35P

3. Jan Bentert (RV Pantow/Rügen) Grandezza 15967 27.00 / 33.77P

4. Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Menally Stef117 27.00 / 34.29P

5. Torsten Bauer (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Gigolo 51061 27.00 / 34.32P

6. Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Caligula 4022 27.00 / 34.63P
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7. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Azora 419 27.00 / 34.78P

8. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Amanda 2249 27.00 / 37.16P

9. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Curley 1035 27.00 / 38.10P

10. Marijana Ciko (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Amadeus W 58 27.00 / 39.68P

11. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 7217 27.00 / 40.90P

12. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Zentago181 27.00 / 42.52

13. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Lord 1030109 26.00 / 42.57

14. Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35138 25.00 / 36.42

15. Anke Neumann (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter172 25.00 / 39.27

16. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Lorando 6108 25.00 / 43.94

17. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Montanos 2128 23.00 / 31.36

18. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Donja 14945 23.00 / 33.10

19. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Playboy 258141 23.00 / 41.92

20. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Domino 75944 23.00 / 43.81

8 Springprüfung Kl. A* - SEN

1. Lotta van Reemen (RV Tegelhof e.V.) Paloma 229132 0.00 / 39.02P

2. Kerstin Pflugradt (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Zocker 15182 0.00 / 39.24P

3. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Calix24 0.00 / 40.28P

4. Walter Roos (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Maja 408114 0.00 / 40.45P

5. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Montanos 2128 0.00 / 43.54

6. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79104 0.00 / 44.73

7. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Petite L'Amour137 0.00 / 45.42

8. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Lord 1030109 4.00 / 41.40

9. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Puschkin 149143 4.00 / 43.88

10. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347119 4.00 / 53.31

11. Andre Schmolke (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) Granada 23365 4.00 / 53.88

12. Joerg Perk (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Duraline49 4.75 / 57.11

13. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 7217 8.00 / 45.41

14. Walter Roos (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318148 8.00 / 47.56

15. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) Eternit 253 8.00 / 52.31

16. Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Menally Stef117 21.25 / 75.07

9 Springprüfung Kl. A* m. Stechen  - Flutlichtspringen

1. Sylvia Völzke (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35138 *0.00 / 29.29P

2. Anke Neumann (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter172 *0.00 / 31.10P

3. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Massai 43115 *0.00 / 32.31P

4. Manja Pruschinski (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38139 *0.00 / 32.97P

5. Anne Schumacher (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Little Gone105 *0.00 / 33.26P

6. Kirsten Schmidtke (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Tristan 200173 *0.00 / 33.71P

7. Wietje Nolte (SV Steinhagen) Grey Lady 1471 *0.00 / 37.45P

8. Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rapsodie 58147 *4.00 / 29.16

9. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Puschkin 149143 *4.00 / 32.81

10. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) Eternit 253 *4.00 / 40.14

11. Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Denver 13040 4.00 / 50.96

12. Enrico Beyer (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Arthos 10617 4.00 / 56.99

13. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Susi 771168 4.00 / 60.63

14. Marijana Ciko (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Amadeus W 58 8.00 / 48.89

15. Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Lord 1030109 8.00 / 57.89

16. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Calix24 8.00 / 62.49

17. Karolin Weiße (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Kim 23983 15.50 / 77.51

10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. L

1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4989 *0.00 / 25.91P

2. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Fanny 51655 *0.00 / 26.55P

3. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14539 *0.00 / 29.22P

4. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 396 *0.00 / 30.07P

5. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Serious213 *0.00 / 30.60P

6. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Trasko171 *0.00 / 30.79P

7. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 320 *0.00 / 30.82P

8. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Rabea 75145 *0.00 / 31.20P

9. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Kira XXIX84 *4.00 / 28.29P

10. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) Koboldfee85 *4.25 / 38.54

11. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Petite L'Amour137 *6.25 / 46.75

12. Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Caligula 4022 *8.00 / 29.64

13. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lorenz 50110 *8.00 / 32.28

14. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Greta 5070 *8.00 / 34.87

15. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Primadonna 33142 4.00 / 43.72

16. Maria Zilian (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Tinka 25169 4.00 / 46.93

17. Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ceres 2928 4.00 / 48.19

18. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Ustinov 20174 4.25 / 52.49
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19. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Azora 419 5.50 / 57.03

20. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Denver 13040 7.25 / 64.08

11 Springprüfung Kl. L m. St.

1. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Trasko171 *0.00 / 34.17P

2. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4989 *0.00 / 36.06P

3. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Kira XXIX84 *0.00 / 39.62P

4. Birca Roos (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Antony 1513 *4.00 / 44.68P

5. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Fanny 51655 *4.00 / 51.16P

6. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Greta 5070 *11.00 / 56.09

7. Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Mondra 2125 *12.00 / 57.73

8. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 3891 0.00 / 56.94

9. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 396 4.00 / 55.75

10. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Ambos 310 4.00 / 58.12

11. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 242 4.00 / 59.36

12. Diana Köckritz (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Hansi 29772 4.00 / 59.86

13. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lorenz 50110 4.00 / 60.88

14. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14539 4.00 / 62.47

15. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 320 8.00 / 52.72

16. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Azora 419 8.00 / 54.64

17. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Paolo SH135 17.25 / 83.38

12 Punktespringprüfung Kl. L

1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4989 44.00 / 41.11P

2. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Denver 13040 44.00 / 46.36P

3. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Trasko171 44.00 / 46.73P

4. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2205 44.00 / 48.51P

5. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Rabea 75145 44.00 / 48.96P

6. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Greta 5070 44.00 / 49.60P

7. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Galieleo60 44.00 / 50.19P

8. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lorenz 50110 44.00 / 54.38P

9. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Lornetta111 38.00 / 64.07P

10. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14539 37.50 / 66.71

11. Paul Kriening (RFV Arkona e.V) Gouliver64 37.00 / 47.77

12. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Azora 419 37.00 / 49.17

13. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Basti 24209 36.00 / 55.62

14. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Zentago181 32.75 / 61.55

15. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 396 31.75 / 57.98

16. Daniel Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ceres 2928 29.00 / 68.40

17. Catharina Schulz (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Caligula 4022 28.00 / 53.96

18. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 7217 28.00 / 60.18

19. Julia Koltermann (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Rapsodie 58147 25.00 / 48.39

20. Guido Blömer (RC Passin e.V.) Art and ActionP16 25.00 / 84.47

13 Springprüfung Kl. M*

1. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 396 0.00 / 56.13P

2. Ralf Schneider (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Rabea 75145 0.00 / 56.26P

3. Annika Brunk (RC Reez e.V.) Saphir 263159 0.00 / 57.53P

4. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Lornetta111 0.00 / 59.41P

5. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14539 0.00 / 59.90P

6. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4989 4.00 / 54.48

7. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Charly 71230 4.00 / 61.57

8. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Galieleo60 4.00 / 61.93

9. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Trasko171 8.00 / 53.41

10. Paul Kriening (RFV Arkona e.V) Gouliver64 8.00 / 58.40

11. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Denver 13040 8.50 / 63.29

12. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 320 14.50 / 71.75

13. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 242 16.75 / 64.30

14. Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Mondra 2125 31.75 / 92.26

14 Führzügelklassen WB

1.  Emily Scharlow (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Primus216 1.00P

2.  Vanessa Burwitz (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Demaylin223 2.00P

3.  Jonas Brunk (RC Reez e.V.) Tommy224 3.00P

4.  Pia Fischer (RFV Arkona e.V) Lara189 4.00P

4.  Jennifer Gillner (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Liesa191 4.00P

4.  Marlena Nemitz (RFV Nielitz e.V) Mona198 4.00P

4.  Tom Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Lissy 204203 4.00P

15 Reiter WB
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1.  Josephin Mülleck (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Luna194 7.50P

2.  Daniella Wermescher (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Lord193 7.40P

3.  Lea Ulrich (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Luna194 7.30P

4.  Antonia Schultz (RC Reez e.V.) Elton-John188 7.20P

5.  Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Andra208 7.10P

6.  Emily Schomacker (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Leopold190 7.00P

7.  Maria Rüssel (SG Woepkendorf e.V.) Granat 23466 6.90

8.  Benja Wiencke (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Peter199 6.80

8.  Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Peter199 6.80

10.  Dana Blumenthal (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter172 6.70

11.  Nina Starr (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Hieke222 6.50

12.  Malte Fink (SG Woepkendorf e.V.) Granat 23466 6.40

13.  Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Angelique185 6.30

14.  David Niehmke (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Lord193 6.10

15.  Paula Dorloff (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 27183 6.00

16.  Rebeca Braatz (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Tinkers Peppy Chex202 5.80

16 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E 7/1

1. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Dorothy 548 7.80P

2. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Desou41 7.50P

3. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12158 7.40P

4.  Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 27183 7.30P

5. Ludwig Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 454 6.90P

6. Kathrin Rüssel (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Granat 23466 6.70P

7.  Michéle Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Elton-John188 6.60P

7.  Maria Hoffmann (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Luna194 6.60P

7.  Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Manja195 6.60P

10. Jill Skirmont (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Kondur87 6.50

11. Tina Reiter (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Menella118 6.40

12. Fanny Magarin (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Kayr51 6.30

12. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Michelle197 6.30

12. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy Tale219 6.30

15.  Anne Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Dream 24206 6.20

16. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) Maxi 309116 6.10

16.  Susanne Kellner (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Zocker 15182 6.10

18. Sandra Pätzke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Sanny's Aline157 6.00

18.  Theresa Sliesch (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Basti186 6.00

20. Martina Last (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Alida 544 5.90

17 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Ludwig Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 454 8.00P

2. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Gertrud221 7.40P

3. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy Tale219 7.20P

4. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Desou41 7.00P

5. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Michelle197 6.80P

6. Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) Scarlet O163 6.70

7. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Donja 14945 6.60

8. Grit Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Grandezza 15967 6.40

9. Karolin Weiße (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Kim 23983 6.30

10. Jill Skirmont (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Kondur87 6.10

11. Markus Bollmann (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Joey 14974 6.00

11. Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Pit 98140 6.00

13.  Anni Adler (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Susi 771168 5.90

14. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 433 5.80

14. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Pokerspiel204 5.80

18 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Donja 14945 *0.00 / 21.15P

2. Lotta van Reemen (RV Tegelhof e.V.) Paloma 229132 *0.00 / 21.55P

3. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35138 *0.00 / 22.38P

4. Laura Markert (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Dorka 347 *0.00 / 22.78P

5. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Michelle197 *0.00 / 23.34P

6. Anne Pokall (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Frances 1758 *0.00 / 24.24P

7. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Gertrud221 *0.00 / 24.37P

8. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 433 *0.00 / 25.09P

9. Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) Scarlet O163 *0.00 / 28.90P

10. Ramona Just (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Goofy 10763 *0.00 / 29.15P

11. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy Tale219 *0.00 / 30.89P

12. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Konkordia 388 *4.00 / 24.07

13. Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) Donna 28746 *4.00 / 24.52

14. Frank Parr (VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.) Kalle cool81 *4.00 / 26.29

5



Stand: 12.05.2008 / 11:09:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Elmenhorst,PLS vom 10.-11.05.2008 [200819002] 10.05.2008 - 11.05.2008

15. Susan Müller (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Adjudant 262 *9.25 / 40.92

16.  Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Salto 56200 *10.75 / 46.19

17. Ludwig Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 454 *20.75 / 54.72

18. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Susi 771168 4.00 / 31.90

19.  Theresa Sliesch (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Basti186 4.00 / 35.75

20. Carolin Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Pit 98140 4.75 / 44.51
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